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13. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Odprto
13.4.2024 - 10:50
SLO mladinci 2:15.42 Može Matija Helsinki (FIN) 5.7.2018
SLO kadeti 2:18.46 Može Matija Kranj 29.5.2016
SLO dečki 2:27.77 Knez Lovro Maribor 17.12.2016
SLO mlajši dečki 2:39.77 Knez Lovro Maribor 13.12.2014
SLO cicibani 3:26.05 Knez Lovro Ravne na Koroškem 24.7.2011

Točk: FINA 2024

rezultat točke

Ml.dečki

1. Hrdlička Bergelj Teo 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:21.42 241
100m: 1:38.79 200m: 1:42.63

2. Krdžalić Jon 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:00.10 142
100m: 1:56.88 200m: 2:03.22

3. Rosman Rene 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:03.51 136
100m: 1:59.88 200m: 2:03.63

4. Tijanić Marko 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:08.25 129
100m: 2:00.80 200m: 2:07.45

5. Bonča Gal 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:16.35 117
100m: 2:03.35 200m: 2:13.00

Dečki

1. Tepej Pečnik Jon 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:01.12 332
100m: 1:24.62 200m: 1:36.50

2. Jarkovič Lovro 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:12.03 279
100m: 1:35.43 200m: 1:36.60

3. Bacić Sergei 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:14.40 268
100m: 1:35.23 200m: 1:39.17

4. Memić Erik 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:15.06 266
100m: 1:35.96 200m: 1:39.10

5. Jerše Jaka 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:15.80 263
100m: 1:36.46 200m: 1:39.34

6. Fajon Jaka 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:21.30 242
100m: 1:38.85 200m: 1:42.45

7. Matahlija Nik 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:27.56 220
100m: 1:38.63 200m: 1:48.93

8. Kolenko Rok 2011 PK Ljubljana 3:34.46 200
100m: 1:45.00 200m: 1:49.46

9. Eliseev Andrey 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:52.58 157
100m: 1:53.05 200m: 1:59.53
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Odprto

1. Tepej Pečnik Jon 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:01.12 332
100m: 1:24.62 200m: 1:36.50

2. Jarkovič Lovro 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:12.03 279
100m: 1:35.43 200m: 1:36.60

3. Bacić Sergei 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:14.40 268
100m: 1:35.23 200m: 1:39.17

4. Memić Erik 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:15.06 266
100m: 1:35.96 200m: 1:39.10

5. Jerše Jaka 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:15.80 263
100m: 1:36.46 200m: 1:39.34

6. Fajon Jaka 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:21.30 242
100m: 1:38.85 200m: 1:42.45

7. Hrdlička Bergelj Teo 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:21.42 241
100m: 1:38.79 200m: 1:42.63

8. Matahlija Nik 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:27.56 220
100m: 1:38.63 200m: 1:48.93

9. Kolenko Rok 2011 PK Ljubljana 3:34.46 200
100m: 1:45.00 200m: 1:49.46

10. Eliseev Andrey 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:52.58 157
100m: 1:53.05 200m: 1:59.53

11. Krdžalić Jon 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:00.10 142
100m: 1:56.88 200m: 2:03.22

12. Rosman Rene 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:03.51 136
100m: 1:59.88 200m: 2:03.63

13. Tijanić Marko 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:08.25 129
100m: 2:00.80 200m: 2:07.45

14. Bonča Gal 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:16.35 117
100m: 2:03.35 200m: 2:13.00
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